

In the Court of Judge, Special Court & 2nd Addl. Sessions Judge, Alipore
Special ST Case No. 10(03)2016
Special Case No. 294/2015
CNR: WBSP01-018804-2015

Present: Manas Ranjan Sanyal, Judge(JO code: WB666),
Special Court & 2nd A.S.J.,
Alipore, South 24-Parganas.

Order No.40
Dt. 30.01.2023

Record is put up today as the date fixed i.e. 27.01.2023 was declared holiday.

Accused Bhombol Halder is produced from J.C through V.C.S.

The date was fixed for evidence.

No witness is present today.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 03.04.2023 for production of accused and evidence.

Prosecution to produce it's witnesses.

D/c by me.
Sd/- Manas Ranjan Sanyal
Judge, Special Court &
2nd A.S.J., Alipore.

Sd/- Manas Ranjan Sanyal
Judge, Special Court &
2nd A.S.J., Alipore.